WMilkyBar

Milk Collection Software ( for Dairies )




COMPANY LIST

Close

\
Company Name i FY From
01-03-2023 To 31-03-2025

Brar Dairy

SELECT COMPANY

Look in Data Path ‘Data

Create a
New
Company

This company is D!

Vi |
Create a New Company Set Databse Path Backup My Data Chnage Financial Year




COMPANY CREATION

Create a New Enter Name of Company / Firm / Organization Current Database Path =Data
Company

AddressLine 1 | W Financial Year Date Range

Address Line 2 ‘ ‘

Financial Year Starting Date ‘01-0¢2024 @~

City ‘ ‘ Pin Code ‘ ‘ Financial Year Will Close On ‘31-03—2025 @

Country{ISD}  India {91} Software Installation Details

‘ Guidance and Training Engineer Name

‘ Guidance and Training Engineer Contact No.

Authorised Partner Code
‘ ‘ ‘ Check

‘ Make a Super User for this company

‘ User Name Password
! | ' |

Andaman & Nicobar Islands ~ Code ‘

v‘ Area ‘

Website ‘ By Default User Name = 1, Password = 1is given

Tax System
‘ Create Company No Thanks, Close it




LOGIN SCREEN

User Name ‘1

Password ‘

Lost Login Dt : 10-Sep-24 6:59:35 PM
User : adminn Position : SUPER USER

Contact Person :

Mobile : Mobile : +91 99143-70650,75891-75891

Customer D : 133386, PCID : 27310

Release Version : #290824

ARC Date : 10-06-2025, Remanining Days (272)




ENGLISH DASHBOARD

ﬁ Mifk Man 290824 [Licensed Ver.] [Brar Dairy, ] [FY=01-03-23 To 31-03-25] User = 1 [SUPER USER] [Renewal : 10-06-2025] @D:\vb23\Milk Dairy\MilkDiaryManagement
| | milk Stock

i mE @ i EE ~B [

Famer Book Purchase Register Sale  Register Bill  BillBook Pavment Register Receiot  Resgiter PassBook  Ledeer Summare  Balances Profit Auto Pay
Farmers [ Milk Purchase 13 Milk Sale 1, Farmer Bill Payments = Receipts I3 Pass Book 1 Balance Report Ie

Ctrl +A - Farmers

. Y S s $ 33
e Milk Man

Ctrl +C- Milk Register 1 1

Ctrl +D-Milk Sale
Wednesday

Ctrl + E-Sale Register

Ctrl +F - Farmer Bill

Ctrl +G - Pass Book

Ctrl +H- Payment

Ctrl +1- Receipt

Ctrl +K - Ledger

Ctrl +L- Profit & Loss

Ctrl + M- Stock Ledger

Ctrl + N - Milk Rate List

Ctrl + O - Items List

Cirl + Q- Oustanding List

Time : 11:25:45 AM

Refresh
| LastBkp:08-Aug-2310:16:03AM | Entry Upto:10-09-2024 | Customer ID:133386-PCID;:27310 |




ADD NEW FARMER

@& FARMER ENTRY FORM
ﬁﬂ"l B DeActivate Accourt

Code Select Photo...

Farmer Name

Print Name

0ld Balance © Percentage

Mobile (O perLtr

Milk Rate (BM) BM CLR

Milk Rate (CM) CM CLR

Address City / vill.

Age Caste

Bank Name Account No.

IFSC Code ID Card No.




FARMER BOOK

Code |

FARMER BOOK

- Select All

Export to Excel

| Farmer |

\ Mobile |

Import

Bulk Delete

0000000000 0o0oo0ooooooao

Code

Farmer
Harpreet Singh
Tarsem Singh
Igbal Singh
Assa Singh
Jaswinder Singh
Hardeep Singh
sebu

Harmeet Singh
gura

suba

gurmeet singh
kallu

jasveer singh
jasbir jb
pamma
gurwinder singh
gusha

jasan

sewak

Old Balance
14566
48
4159
239
1303
89
350
2222
10
-39
199
5146
2506
54

32

-67

45

66

Mobile
919914370...
7589311890
94172597712
9878662583
9463834017
9914922929
9206928000
6239368847
9872977957
9BF7977304
6239867019
8699775147
95922364712
9781920187
9877233776
9878891586
8847366330
9780980518
9914530552




MILK PURCHASE ENTRY

% MILK PURCHASE o foos2024 -

Shift  Evening

Entry No. FAT Milk Type Milk Rate Net Amt.

.

Entry  Shift Name Fat Kg. SHF % Het Amt. Awvg ...
Evening SANTA SINGH . 0.10 8.00 167.00  B.35
Evening Jaswinder Singh d 0.25 8.10 H 432,00 B.44
Evening SANTA SINGH . 0.40 .00 670.00  B.38

Total Ltrs Avg. Fat % Total Fat Kg Avg. SNF % Total SNF Kg Subtotal
150.00 0.50 0.75 2.25 3.37 1259.00




PURCHASE REGISTER

@ PURCHASE REGISTER From To

il T TRITE IR o | v | s | s | don
ect

Milk Type Shift Party Code Farmer Name Mabile
BM + CM ~ Both Shifts

Date Entry  Shift Milk Code Mame Fat Arnt.
[J 10-09-2024 3 E EM 78 SANTA SINGH . . . 51.00
(] 10-09-2024 E BEM 5 Jaswinder Singh d 127.50
[J 10-09-2024 E EM 78 SANTA SINGH . . . . 204.00

Total Ltrs Avg. Fat % Total Fat Kg Avg. SNF Total SNF Kg Subtotal
Bulk Delete m m 150 0.50 0.75 8.03 12.05 1259




MILK SALE

% MILK SALE pate [-09-2024 8-

Shift Maeorning

Entry No. 5.M.F [%] Milk Type Milk Rate Net Amt.
BM

Entry Milk Code MHame Fat 3 Fat Kg.

Total Ltrs Avg, Fat % Total Fat Kg Avg. SNF % Total SNF Kg Subtotal




MILK SALE REGISTER

% @3 SALE REGISTER From To

= o o o) IR I N
Milk Type Shift Party Code Farmer Name Mobile
BM + CM v Both Shifts -
Date Entry  5hift Milk: Code  Mame Oty Fat% Fatkg SMF % Rate Fat Amt. SMF Amt. Met Amt.

Total Ltrs Avg. Fat % Total Fat Kg Avg. SNF % Total SNF Kg Subtotal
Bulk Delete




GENERATE FARMER BILL

~ FARMER BILL Bill Date ‘11—0}2024 D'|
: Generate Bills
- From ‘11—0}2024 Dv| To |11-09L2024 B~

[ Select All [_] Print Directly to Printer

Code Name Mobile Balance

@5 Jaswinder Singh 0463834517

207.17 (-)
2 1 gurmest singh 6239867019 308.21 (+)




FARMER BILL PRINT PREVIEW

Brar Dairy

Vpo jand wala kharta
Vpo jand wala kharta

@ Fazilka

Code

Farmer Name

Mabile No.

Jaswinder Singh

2463834517

BILL NQ. DATE:
78 11-08-2024

BILL PERIQD
11-09-2024 To 11-09-2024

Date

Entry No. Shift Type Litre

CLR SNE Rate AMOUNI

11-Sep-24

2 Morning  Buffalo 60.00

60.00

0.00 5.00 8.37 502.00

502.00

Brar Dairy

Vpo jand wala kharta
Vpo jand wala kharta

1@ Fazilka

Code

Farmer Name

Mobile No.

11

gurmeet singh

6239867019

BILL NO. DATE:
79 11-09-2024

BILL PERIOD
11-09-2024 To 11-09-2024




BILL BOOK

~ BILL BOOK From |11-09L2024 Dv| To ‘11-0}2024 Dv|
= S Code Account Name Bill Mo,
B Select Al | I |

Date Bill No. Code  Farmer From To Oty Fat Kg
(J 11-09-2024 78 i Jaswinder Singh 11-09-2024  11-09-2024 60.00 0.300
(J 11-09-2024 79 " gurmeet singh 11-09-2024  11-09-2024 5.00 0.030

Total Qty Total FatKg Total Amount

Bulk Delete m 0.33 547




PAYMENT ENTRY

Date |11-043-2024 gurmeet singh

(Bal. = 763.21 Dr.)
6239367019

Amount Notes [ Remarks [ Narration

143

Entry No. Code Farmer Name Payment Amt Motes
142 " gurmeet singh 500.00

Total Amount




PAYMENT BOOK

PAYMENT BOOK From |11-09L2024 Dv| To |11-09L2024

Code Account Name

[ All
Date Code Farmer Narration
(J 11-09-2024 11 gurmeet singh

Bulk Delete Total Amount




RECEIPT ENTRY

RECEIPT Date [11-09-2024 g- ‘ gurmeet singh

(Bal. = 713.21 Dr.)
6239867019

Party Code Receipt Amt Notes | Remarks [ Narration

6

Entry No.

5

Code Farmer Name Receipt Amt Notes

" gurmeet singh 50.00 Auto Post

Total Amount




RECEIPT BOOK

- RECEIPT BOOK L o« | e [T
g
S —
Code Account Mame
() Al
Date Code Farmer Marration Amount
(] 11-09-2024 11 gurmeet singh Auto Post £0.00

Bulk Delete Total Amount 50




FARMER PASS BOOK

- FARMER PASS BOOK Party Code 78 n m m m
B From 01-04-2024 [k Aarfir
SANTA SINGH
To 11-09-2024 N 9914370650

('] Print Directly to Printer

lsc | w | mt |eie | Rtk | s aourt | Ui ”Fat \ Pice | Fatkg | saf r | amount | Totlitr | TotalAmt

2 O S B ™

Avg, Rate Stock Sale StockPurchase  CashPayment  CashReceipt  OldBalance  ClosingBalance MikPurchase Qty MikPurchase Amt  Mik Sale Oty Mik Sale Amt
837 3000 3000 500 0 5000.00 (+) | 4663.00(+) | 100.00 837.00 0 0




Q; LEDGER

SANTA SINGH

LEDGER

Party Code

78

From ‘01-03-2023

[~

w3 ffw

To  11-09-2024

9914370650

Opening Balance

Dv n“n

5000.00 Dr.

Date

10-09-2024
10-09-2024
10-09-2024
10-09-2024
10-09-2024

Type

Bill

Milk Purchase
Payment
Purchase

Sale

Name

Bill No. : 77

Slip No. 3 Ltr: 20 FAT: 5 SNF: 8
to cash

PANEER() 50 X 60

PANEER() 5 X 600

Credit
670.00
167.00
500.00
3000.00
3000.00

Balance
4330.00 Dr.
4163.00 Dr.
4663.00 Dr.
1663.00 Dr.
4663.00 Dr.

Total Dr. Balance

4663.00 Dr.

Total Cr.




FARMER SUMMARY

@ oOverall Balance Report @) Purchase ) sale @ or.Balance @ cr.Balance @ Zero Balance

t:j SUMMARY From Date To Date

o o N I T T I

Code Hame Mabile Op. Bal. Milk Ltr.  AJFat®  Avg... Milk Amt. Advance  Commission Balance Amt

B select All

8 Harpreet Singh 919914370... 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
B3 Tarsem Singh 7589311890 4688.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4688.32
8: lgbal Singh 9417259771 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
[ P! Assa Singh 9878662583 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
[ Jaswinder Singh 9463834517 -207.17 60.00 3.00 .00 502.00 0.00 0.00 -109.17
B Hardeep Singh 9914922929 18.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00
- [ sebu 9206928000 499.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 499.79

ﬂ 2 Harmeet Singh 6239368847 2556.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 2556.00
H 9 gura 9872977957 15.46 0.00 0,00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 15.46
sU g by ! 4 ! by 4 g
ﬂﬂ] ba QBTTITTI04 446,35 0.00 0,00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 446,35
gurmeet sing . . . . . . . .
H 11 et singh 6239867019 308.21 5.00 6. 00 8.00 95.00 5300.00 0.00 713.11
ﬂ 12 kall 2609775147 T123.21 0.00 0,00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 7123.21
jasveer sing . X . . . X . .
ﬂ 13 j ingh 95922364712 24319.70 0.00 0,00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 2419.70
jasbir j ! ! ! 4 ! ! 4 !
ﬂ 14 jasbir jb 9781920187 0.67 0.00 0,00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.67
pamma . X . . . X . .
ﬂ 15 9877253776 1486.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 1486.00
gurwinder sing d ! ! 4 ! ! 4 d
EM inder singh 0878891584 256,00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 256.00
gusha . X . . . X . .
ﬂ 17 h 8847366330 292.03 0.00 0,00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 292.03
ﬂ 18 jasan 9780980518 4123.94 0.00 0,00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 413.94
ﬂ 19 sewak 9914530552 0,00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0,00

R ST Op. Balance Milk Ltrs Milk Amt Advance Commission Balance Amt
| rint Ledger rint Pass Books 118959.53 65 597 500 0 118862.53




<= BALANCE LIST

BALANCE LIST

: S - | - o | e |

S @ select 2l

A Code Name Mobile Dr. Balance Cr. Balance
8 43 amandeep singh 9417928589 21.63

8 39 amrek singh 9417381099 356.23

a7 Asd 917868983839 7759.00

8 37 avtar singh 9464665830 2810.60

@ o1 baldev j 8437361963 796.76

8 23 baldev singh 9465849101 4982.17

8 33 balkarn 9530671533 7445.41

B o4 balwinder singh 1320.53

@ o6 binder singh 9478833829 1972.27

8 53 bohar singh 7837520970 59.67

@ 40 bolha mann 8194865545 5270.26

@ 6 canha singh 1042.82

82 deep 9463349188 254.54

@ 7 Depe 9780472085 4562.00

8 29 dr surjeet singh 9855238931 3298.45

8 3 fathe singh 9115417138 147.35

@ 34 foja singh 9914426614 100.34

@ 51 gopi singh 9041111805 627.36

Total Or, Amt. (Receivable) Total Cr. Amt, (Payable) Met Balance

O tamewise () Code Wise 125595.81 2014.28 123581.53




PROFITABILTY REPORT

- PROFITABILITY REPORT = “’

‘11—0}2024 [~ | 111-09-2024

Evening

Tt w500 sa7.00 o o s
cow onin o o o o o0

Evening 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Tt o o o o o0

Particulars | Value §| Particulars | Value §| Particulars | Value
No. of Suppliers 2.00 § Op. Receivables Stock Sales 0.00
No. of Customers 0.00 | Cl. Receivables Milk Sales 0.00
FAT % (Average) 051 - e Stock Purchase 0.00
Total FAT Kg. 0.33 | | Today's Collection 50.00 |  Milk Purchase 547.00
—————————————————————————— Today's Payments 500.00 | | --------—-—--—--
Average Purchase Price 842 | - e Profit Loss 0.00




ITEM CREATION

o' ltemn Entry

@ ITEMS ENTRY

Item Name

Sale Rate Purchase Rate

Unit H5N Code




LIST OF ITEMS

& LIST OF ITEMS

N ETE

Item Name
[] Select All
l. ltem Name Unit Prch Price Sale Price
0 aa 0.00 0.00
[J binola khall 0.00 1720.00
U ghee 500.00 520.00
(J PANEER 0.00 0.00
[J tivana feed 10000 1500.00 1520.00
(J tivana feed 8000 1300.00 1320.00




STOCK PURCHASE ENTRY

Igbal Singh -

% PURCHASE Date |11-09-2024 (v
h Shift  Morning v
(Bal. =0.00Cr.) 9417259772
Entry No. Code Item Name Remarks Qty Rate Amount
22, PANEER v Save
Entry No. Code Farmer [tem Remarks Qty Price Amount
21 3 lgbal Singh PANEER 5.00 60.00 300.00

Total Oty 5  Total Amount 300



STOCK SALE

SANTA SINGH -

% SALE Date \1 1-09-2024 i

Shift Morning v i
(Bal. = 4663.00 Dr.) 9914370650
Entry No. Code Item Name Remarks Qty Rate Amount
23 PANEER v Save
Entry No. Code Farmer [tem Remarks Qty Price Amount
22 78 SANTA SINGH PANEER 6.00 600.00 3600.00

Total Qty B  Total Amount 3600




STOCK REPORT

ej STOCKREPORT  ron wwwn o = o o [N
Item Name Op. Bal. Purchase Sale Closing Bal.
aa 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
binola khall 21.80 0.00 0.00 21.80
ghee -11.50 0.00 0.00 -11.50
PANEER 45.00 5.00 6.00 44.00
tivana feed 10000 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
tivana feed 8000 -13.00 0.00 0.00 -13.00
Search Item Name Opening Balance Purchase Sale Closing Balance

43.3 5 6 423




ITEM WISE STOCK

o ITEM WISE STOCK  rtemmame PANEER v “ “ m
- From ‘01—%2024 B To ‘11—0}2024 @ ‘
Opening Balance ﬂ‘
Date Type Name Prch Oty Sale Oty Balance Oty
10-09-2024  Purchase 78-SANTA SINGH (E) Price : 60/- a0 30
10-09-2024  Sale 78-SANTA SINGH (E) Price : 600/- i) 43
11-09-2024  Purchase 3-Igbal Singh (M) Price : 60/- i) 30
11-09-2024  Sale 78-SANTA SINGH (M) Price : 600/- b 44
Total Purchase Total Sale Balance
55 11 44




SMS & WHATSAPP TEMPLATES

S Tempiae

Double Click to Edit Any SMS Template

Send SMS On SMS Template Template ID
(] Farmer Entry

() Address Book

@ Milk Purchase ITEM SALE SLIP-NO {Vch No.} DTD {Date} ITEM={No. of Items} QTY={T...

(] Milk Purchase ITEM 2252

(] Milk Purchase Register

[ Milk Sale

@ Stock Sale klk2222

(] Stock Sale klkdd

(] Stock Purchase
[J Milk Sale Register
[J Payment

(] Receipt

(] Summary

(] Balance List




